
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA WORKING AT EVENING PSA GOLD MEDAL

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 8 WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LENA  SALON E-CERT GOLD

CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA KEEP LEFT SALON E-CERT GOLD

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA ST ANNS GRAVEYARD SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN DANY CANADA STAIRWAY TO NOWERE 103 SALON E-CERT SILVER

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA GLACIAL VALLEY ROCKS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MAK KATIE CANADA FAIRY BAY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 SALON E-CERT HM

RAHAV YOSSI ISRAEL PIDC1020 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 16 PSA GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA BURNING INCENSE WPU GOLD MEDAL

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POSING35 SALON E-CERT GOLD

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WATCHING LION SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN DANY CANADA ON DELIVERY SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG CINDY CANADA SUBWAY STATION 80 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA ONE MANS TREASURE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI MIN CHINA NEFUD SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DURHAM DEBRA USA AT THE DISCO SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BY THE SWIMMING POOL SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHANG YACHI TAIWAN HARDWORKING ANT PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHAN DANY CANADA POLAR BEAR FEEDING ON WHALE  106 WPU GOLD MEDAL

LAM JILL CANADA RED-NECKED GREBE BABIES 31 SALON E-CERT GOLD

MAK KATIE CANADA VULTURE FIGHT SALON E-CERT GOLD

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SCRATCHING BUFFALO SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAM JILL CANADA ARCTIC FOX 6 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA ASTRAL TRAVELLER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GIL JOAN SPAIN LIMPIANDO AL BUFALO SALON E-CERT HM

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ARRIVEE DES VAUTOURS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WALKTHEKERBELA PSA GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NOVA SALON E-CERT GOLD

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC DANCE LAT 1 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAM JILL CANADA SLEDGE HOCKEY 13 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN DANY CANADA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL 122 SALON E-CERT SILVER

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA TAEKWONDO 08 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 63 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA PEACE MARCH SALON E-CERT HM

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA THIRTY SIX SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JIA CUO CHINA SHEN SHAN SIGN UP PSA GOLD MEDAL

HO YAU WAI CANADA AUTUMN SCENERY OF CHONGZUO WPU GOLD MEDAL

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY INDIA428 SALON E-CERT GOLD

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MEDIODIA EN TOLEDO SALON E-CERT GOLD

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SENG FAMILY TWENTY SEVEN SALON E-CERT SILVER

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG SETE 2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MACHU PICCHU 11 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

JIA CUO CHINA DRIFTING SNOW ON THE EARTH FOREST SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 SALON E-CERT HM

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PALACE WALK 01 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ADAVEZAMAN WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA KOREAN ELEPHANT HAT DANCE SALON GOLD MEDAL

CHAN JENNIFER USA RIBBON DANCE 6 SALON E-CERT GOLD

HO YAU WAI CANADA ELEPHANT TRUNK HILL SALON E-CERT GOLD

JIA CUO CHINA THETOUCHING SMILE AT THE HORSE RACE SALON E-CERT SILVER

HO YAU WAI CANADA DRAGON BACKBONE TERRACES SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO FENG CHINA SPREAD YOUR WINGS AND FLY S SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA CHORTEN IN YUNNAN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HO YAU WAI CANADA SANJIANG WIND AND RAIN BRIDGE SALON E-CERT HM

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EMBROIDERING WOMAN SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN (PIDC)

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

Salon 2

SECTIONS：NATURE (ND)

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM (PJD)

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)

AWARDS

Salon 1

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN (PIDC)

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM)

Cape of Good Hope International Photography Circuit 2024



YE WEI CHINA THE SHAPE OF FLOWERS PSA GOLD MEDAL

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FLOWERS FOLLOWING WPU GOLD MEDAL

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY LONELY BAOBAB SALON E-CERT GOLD

DURHAM DEBRA USA FAIRY INSPECTING A FERN SALON E-CERT GOLD

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA Y EL TUL SALON E-CERT SILVER

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG FAMILY 17 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA WOVEN IN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FANNY DANCING IN THE FORT 6 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC VINTAGE NOBLES 2 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE GIRL IN THE LIGHT AND SHADOW SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LAM JILL CANADA EASTERN BLUE BIRD 3 PSA GOLD MEDAL

LI MIN CHINA FACE WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE   17 SALON E-CERT GOLD

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC CLARA BALLERINA 10 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 SALON E-CERT SILVER

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION EMOTION-2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM HORSES IN THE WATER 5 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN DANY CANADA WALK TO THE BRIGHT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DEY BARUN INDIA UNA ANCIANIA SOLITARIA 1 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A WOMAN WEARING A STRAW HAT SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PDEVEFACETIME PSA GOLD MEDAL

JIA CUO CHINA GOLDEN BUFFALO WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA I AM EATING SALON E-CERT GOLD

GIL JOAN SPAIN CARA DE CIERVO SALON E-CERT GOLD

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM PREMIER MARTIN SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA YELLOW BELLIED GOLDEN ROOSTER SALON E-CERT SILVER

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG POWERFUL ANT 03 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HO YAU WAI CANADA DALMATIAN PELICAN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI MIN CHINA CHASE2 SALON E-CERT HM

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA JOYFUL WELCOME TO SPRING A PSA GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED WPU GOLD MEDAL

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN KING BOAT BURNING PREPARATION SALON E-CERT GOLD

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO TWENTY SIX SALON E-CERT GOLD

MAK KATIE CANADA STREET PERFORMER 84 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS 10 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHEUK SHU USA FINNEGAN BEAM SKC SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN BLUEFIN TUNA GOING ASHORE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 12 FALLING SALON E-CERT HM

WONG CINDY CANADA TEAM SKATING 83 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WANCHAI NIGHT 12 PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHAN DANY CANADA PORTA FIRA TOWER IN BARCELONA WPU GOLD MEDAL

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC INDONESIA 1 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PRAYER HALL OF HASSAN II MOSQUE SALON E-CERT GOLD

JIA CUO CHINA DRIFTING SNOW ON THE EARTH FOREST SALON E-CERT SILVER

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MEDIODIA EN TOLEDO SALON E-CERT SILVER

YE WEI CHINA RED TOP CHURCH 02 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SAINT THEODORES CHURCH SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CORREGIDOR SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN COLORS OF THE WIND WPU GOLD MEDAL

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LUSHAN TIGER RIDGE TIGER CAVE SALON GOLD MEDAL

CHAN JENNIFER USA RIBBON DANCE 6 SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA AEROPLANES SALON E-CERT GOLD

JIA CUO CHINA THE BUDDHA PAGODA IN THE STAR ORBIT SALON E-CERT SILVER

HO YAU WAI CANADA SANJIANG WIND AND RAIN BRIDGE SALON E-CERT SILVER

HO YAU WAI CANADA DRAGON BACKBONE TERRACES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO FENG CHINA SPECTACULAR BEAUTY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN PRAYER FLAGS SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FSM NIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN GUOQING CHINA THE FISHERS LIGHT AND SHADOW1 PSA GOLD MEDAL

LI MIN CHINA HAVE GREAT ORIGINALITY WPU GOLD MEDAL

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA FRENCH DOME LOOKING UP SALON E-CERT GOLD

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION PROVINCIAL CINDERELLA SALON E-CERT GOLD

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG FAMILY 17 SALON E-CERT SILVER

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC CINEMATIC 2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA TESTING MANILA TRAM SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN JENNIFER USA DAWN OF GUILIN 1 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA THE SUNBIRD CAME SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG CINDY CANADA THREE LADIES IN RICE TERRACE PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG STILL LIFE M01 WPU GOLD MEDAL

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY HALF MOON ISLAND LANDSCAPE SALON E-CERT GOLD

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NELLY 108 SALON E-CERT GOLD

FISCHER JIE USA A NICE DRINK07 SALON E-CERT SILVER

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC MORAVA 3 BW SALON E-CERT SILVER

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA MELBOURNE REFLECTIONS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

Salon 3

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN (PIDC)

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM)

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM (PJD)

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM)

SECTIONS：NATURE (ND)



DURHAM DEBRA USA THE FLOWER FRIEND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA SUNRISE IN MYANMAR SALON E-CERT HM

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA PELICANS IN THE MORNING SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG FENG CHINA COURTSHIP E PSA GOLD MEDAL

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG BLACK NAPED TERN 01 WPU GOLD MEDAL

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA CURIOUS LORIKEETS SALON E-CERT GOLD

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY A FULL STOMACH SALON E-CERT GOLD

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA WATTLE BIRD IN RED SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN DANY CANADA THE SKILLED HUNTER 107 SALON E-CERT SILVER

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG RIO DON DIEGO 31 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 120 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM POSING FOX 10 SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PANDA SHOWING TEETH SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN BLUEFIN TUNA MARKET PSA GOLD MEDAL

HO YAU WAI CANADA DRAGON BOAT RACE 9 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHEUK SHU USA GYMNAST OFF VAULT SALON E-CERT GOLD

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA STOP AGGRESSION SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 SALON E-CERT SILVER

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI 28 OCT 2024 Νο 01 SALON E-CERT SILVER

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL PROTESTS 33 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA THIRTEEN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

JIA CUO CHINA FIREWORKS AT THE HORSE RACING VENUE SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PARA LOS NENES SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MAK KATIE CANADA MONSTER TOWERS 23 PSA GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSESHOE BEND SUNSET WPU GOLD MEDAL

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SICHUAN TEMPLE FIFTEEN SALON E-CERT GOLD

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA ENTERING NEUSCHWANSTEIN SALON E-CERT GOLD

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY STRANGE HOUSES SALON E-CERT SILVER

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC DUBAI 1 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CORNER OF LOFOTEN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA179 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PINK CHINA23 SALON E-CERT HM

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED PAGODA SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA SPREAD YOUR WINGS AND FLY S WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DUSK IN SHANGYUE ANCIENT VILLAGE SALON GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY İSTANBULDANMANZARALAR SALON E-CERT GOLD

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EMBROIDERING WOMAN SALON E-CERT GOLD

HO YAU WAI CANADA SANJIANG WIND AND RAIN BRIDGE SALON E-CERT SILVER

HO YAU WAI CANADA DRAGON BACKBONE TERRACES SALON E-CERT SILVER

HO YAU WAI CANADA LIJIANG SALON E-CERT BRONZE

JIA CUO CHINA SENGUO CLOTHING SQUAD SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FSM NIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA LOTUS IS DYING SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY AUTUMN ROSE A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA MARINA AT DUSK A

CHEN GUOQING CHINA THE FISHERS LIGHT AND SHADOW4 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FLOWERS FOLLOWING A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA DAWN ON THE WEIR A

YE WEI CHINA VIETNAMESE RURAL INCENSE MAKING A

LI MIN CHINA HAVE GREAT ORIGINALITY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

JIA CUO CHINA NIGHT SKY MANI PILE A

WANG FENG CHINA CATTLE EGRET C A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY AUTUMN CHURCH A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA EARTHMOVERS A

CHEN GUOQING CHINA THE FISHERS LIGHT AND SHADOW1 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SUBE EL TRANVIA A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA TESTING MANILA TRAM A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA TUNGENSET SEAWEED A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA MULE PASS MORNING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EXPOSING INCENSE A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA FRENCH DOME LOOKING UP A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE   04 A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC VINTAGE NOBLES 2 A

CHAN DANY CANADA GALAXY ON THE CEILING 102 A

JIA CUO CHINA NIGHT FOUNTAIN LANDSCAPE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN COLORES EN PARALELO A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MOORING LEISURE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FANNY DANCING IN THE FORT 6 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 9 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA CURIOUS BUT SHY A

LI MIN CHINA ALERT A

CHAN DANY CANADA THE TUNNEL OF LEARNING 103 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN BLUE BANNER A

DURHAM DEBRA USA ONCE UPON A BLUE MOON A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG FAMILY 17 A

CHEN GUOQING CHINA THE FISHERS LIGHT AND SHADOW3 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DANCING BALLET 2 A

YE WEI CHINA THE SHAPE OF FLOWERS A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA VOTE YES A

WANG FENG CHINA REEVESS PHEASANT A A

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN (PIDC)

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

ACCEPTANCE

Salon 1

SECTIONS：NATURE (ND)

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM (PJD)

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)



RAHAV YOSSI ISRAEL PIDC1021 A

FISCHER JIE USA PAINTED BY NATURE15 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE IN WATER 95 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MISS MONIKA A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BEA EN ROJO A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE TRAJECTORY OF FISH SWIMMING A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PICTURES28 A

YE WEI CHINA PHOENIX FLOWERS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE GIRL IN THE LIGHT AND SHADOW A

WONG CINDY CANADA CUTE KING PENGUINS A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY LONELY BAOBAB A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FRIENDLY FAMILY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI_18 A

JIA CUO CHINA SACRED MOUNTAIN AND SAINTLY LAKE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM VENT AU FORT A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 2 A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC CINEMATIC 2 A

JIA CUO CHINA JIN GUGE DYNASTY A

WANG FENG CHINA ROOSTER A

CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA ROCKY DAWN A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG VIKINGS FENSCH 5 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA TRIPLE TROUBLE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM REVEIL EN EMPORDA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAR A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS INNER BLISS A

FISCHER JIE USA FOX HAVING FUN06 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY TAKING PHOTO A

GAO FENG CHINA THE SUNBIRD CAME A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA DESOLATION REFLECTION A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE  01 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA WOVEN IN A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC BALLERINAS AND MUSICIAN 4 A

DURHAM DEBRA USA FAIRY INSPECTING A FERN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES IN GALLOP 24 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FANNY AND TAG 3 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED126 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND READING A MAGAZINE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FANNY AND VANESSA WITH THE HORSES 6 A

YE WEI CHINA VIETNAMESE RURAL FLOWER BOAT A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA PURPLE DANCING A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND EVELIINA A

MAK KATIE CANADA YOUNG GYMNAST WITH HULA HOOP 77 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE AL NASSIR MUHAMMAD MOSQUE A

WONG CINDY CANADA GP MOTOCROSS STARTING 7259 A

LI MIN CHINA THE SOUND OF THE EARTH A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA DESIGN PATHWAY20 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BAOBAB SUNRISE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA AWD SCAVENGING A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY MIT SCHLEPPERHILFE A

GAO FENG CHINA THE LIGHTS ARE ON K A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA ABEN PASS FLAGS A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA MORNING ACTIVITY A

YE WEI CHINA TURN THE MOUNTAIN TO WORSHIP GOD A

HO YAU WAI CANADA PORTRAIT 60 A

DURHAM DEBRA USA THE ROSE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE   17 A

LI MIN CHINA ELEPHANT 4 A

GAO FENG CHINA MISTY MOUNT HUANGSHAN B A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ARQUITECTURA CIVIL A

YE WEI CHINA YI CATTLE HERDING OLD MAN A

FISCHER JIE USA FORMS OF WATER12 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY SHANGHAI NIGHT 20 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LEOPARD DROPS ONTO LIMB 01 A

CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA WESTERN LONG-TAILED HORNBILL A

WONG CINDY CANADA CABARET DANCERS A

DEY BARUN INDIA DEPRIMIDO A

CHAN DANY CANADA PRAYERS AT THE YANGON TEMPLE 104 A

DURHAM DEBRA USA THE FLOWER FRIEND A

HO YAU WAI CANADA FRIENDS GETHERING A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY HALF MOON ISLAND LANDSCAPE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES AT SUNSET 15 A

WONG YAN CHINA SUNRISE IN MYANMAR A

WONG CINDY CANADA OH BAY STRUCTURE 2 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SENTIMIENTO A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION JOY A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SILUETA DE DELAIA A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM HORSES IN THE WATER 5 A

MAK KATIE CANADA JUST YOU AND ME A

CHAN DANY CANADA WALK TO THE BRIGHT A

GAO FENG CHINA STRUCTURE A A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA AT THE RIVER BANK 1 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL EMILY  A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA POTTER 08 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 81 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA MELBOURNE REFLECTIONS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM VUE DU CLOITRE DE SM A

LAM JILL CANADA WHEELCHAIR RUGBY 11 A

WONG CINDY CANADA THREE LADIES IN RICE TERRACE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FEMALE WARRIOR A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WARM TIME 10 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NELLY 108 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POSTER21 A

LAM JILL CANADA RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 19 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA AFTERNOON IN BAGAN A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE ROUND UP 32 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON A SUMMER DAY A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE LIJINAG FISHERMAN A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC MORAVA 3 BW A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TDP STORMY MORNING A

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM)



LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SUMMER FUN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BEAUTIFUL CREATION NO6 A

WANG FENG CHINA TERNS C A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SHADOWING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AS LOVELY AS A FLOWER NO3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OLD PHOTOGRAPHER-4 A

MAK KATIE CANADA TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS 01 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA PELICANS IN THE MORNING A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MONTEQUINTO A

CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA PENCIL PINE FALLS A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG ROMEO AND JULIET 2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION EMOTION-2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ST. CATHERINE S CHURCH AT DAWN A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA IRIDESCENT LAKE OUTLET A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG GEORGES HAAS 3 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PURE BEAUTY CAPTURED NO5 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION PHOTOARTIST EVGEN KOM A

WANG FENG CHINA FROZEN SWANS D A

LAM JILL CANADA SYNCHRONIZED SKATING 3 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UNDERWATER CALLIGRAPHY A

CHAN JENNIFER USA RIBBON DANCE 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GRANDMOTHER A

WANG FENG CHINA FROZEN SWANS C A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL IDAN  02 A

YE WEI CHINA PAST YEARS A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY HIRSCHFAMILIE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL GUERRERO CANSADO A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY EMPEROR COLONY IN SNOW STORM 22 A

MAK KATIE CANADA BURROWING OWL COUPLE 25 A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC MAN 4 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG STILL LIFE M01 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA CASUAL CHAT A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA A DISTINCTIVE HOODOO A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC CLARA BALLERINA 10 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A WOMAN WEARING A STRAW HAT A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG XIN M01 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PRAYER FOR PEACE 18 A

DEY BARUN INDIA FACE TO FACE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HO YAU WAI CANADA WATER KINGFISHER A

HO YAU WAI CANADA OSPREY AND A FISH 2 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA SMALL SNACK A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG BLACK NAPED TERN 01 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHESTNUT OWL A

LAM JILL CANADA JUVENILE BALD EAGLES CHASING FOR FO A

CHANG YACHI TAIWAN FALLING LOVE A

MAK KATIE CANADA MATING PEREGRINE FALCON A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTI A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARTICGAMES4 A

WONG YAN CHINA I AM EATING A

JIA CUO CHINA GOLDEN BUFFALO A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG RIO DON DIEGO 19 A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY PELICANS A A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG CAMARGUE 8 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL A

MAK KATIE CANADA STELLER EAGLES RACING FOR THE CATCH A

WANG FENG CHINA COURTSHIP E A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 61  A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODILE BITE ON ZEBRA A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM POSING FOX 10 A

GAO FENG CHINA FLAMINGO A A

WANG FENG CHINA CATTLE EGRET B A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA CURIOUS LORIKEETS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

GAO FENG CHINA MISSED A A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PELICANS GROOMING THEIR FEATHERS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA CHINES ORIOLE 13 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SEA LIONS_5 A

GAO FENG CHINA MOUNT HUANGSHAN IN FOG 10 A

CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA MOTHER AND CALF A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY COVERING NEST 167 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG CAMARGUE 5 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WHITE-BELLIED SEA EAGLE 07 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA WATTLE BIRD IN RED A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LEONES PREPARADOS PARA ATACAR A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VULTURES IN THE PYRENEES 6 A

CHAN DANY CANADA I GOT IT FIRST 104 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM PREMIER MARTIN A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CARGA DE ELEFANTE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A BEE ON DUTY NO5 A

FISCHER JIE USA CHIMPANZEE14 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG POWERFUL ANT 03 A

JIA CUO CHINA WILD DONKEYS IN THE TIBETAN PLATEAU A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PANDA SLEEPING A

LAM JILL CANADA BLUE HERONS LOOKING FOR FOOD A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARTICGAMES8 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY COYS6 A

LI MIN CHINA HIPPOPOTAMUS FAMILY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOX QUARREL A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY DOMINATE ELEPHANT A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A BEE ON DUTY NO6 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FIGHTING7 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY A FULL STOMACH A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA UPLAND FAMILY OUT FOR A STROLL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WALKING IN THE SAVANNAH A

WANG FENG CHINA BLACK KITE A A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PANDA SHOWING TEETH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH202410 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG RIO DON DIEGO 31 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 120 A

SECTIONS：NATURE (ND)



CHAN DANY CANADA HOOPOE BRINGS FOOD HOME 102 A

WANG FENG CHINA BLACK WINGED KITE CUB C A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CARA DE CIERVO A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EIGHT COLORED THRUSH 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PDEVEFACETIME A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM HERON LANDING 1 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA DUELLING ZEBRAS A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG ROBBER FLY 01 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA JAVALINA W TWO YOUNG A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SWANS ON THE FLOWER MEADOW A

JIA CUO CHINA A HERD OF PLATEAU WILD GOATS A

CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA PREPARING FOR MOTHERHOOD A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GREAT CRESTED GREBES 77 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYX GAZELLA_11 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA YELLOW BELLIED GOLDEN ROOSTER A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND EMERALD DAMSELFLIES COUPLING A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND MUSHROOMS 12 A

HO YAU WAI CANADA DALMATIAN PELICAN A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 001 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FAITH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYIS A

HO YAU WAI CANADA WATERCROSS RACE 2 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA SEVENTY ONE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA FLOCKING PHOTOGS ST ANDREWS BAY A

JIA CUO CHINA FIREWORKS AT THE HORSE RACING VENUE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN BLUEFIN TUNA MARKET A

JIA CUO CHINA FLAGS FLYING ON THE RACETRACK A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE TORCH FESTIVAL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER33 A

CHEUK SHU USA GYMNAST OFF VAULT A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO TWENTY SIX A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 108 A

CHEUK SHU USA VERTEBRAL COLUMN AND LEGS A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA STOP AGGRESSION A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BUDDHIST CEREMONY 02 A

MAK KATIE CANADA STREET PERFORMER 84 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE GUILING JELLY A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA THIRTEEN A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES PERCUTES 12 A

WONG CINDY CANADA MOTOCROSS WALTON A

LAM JILL CANADA TRACK CYCLING 31 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN KING BOAT BURNING PREPARATION A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 PJ06 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI 28 OCT 2024 Νο 01 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ORCHESTRA OF THE MEDIEVAL EVENT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS 10 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS 2024 NO 12 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CONFRONTATION A

GAO FENG CHINA KNOWLEDGE MAKES THE FUTURE A A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE SMALL TOWN OF FESTIVALS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN BLUEFIN TUNA GOING ASHORE A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 4 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS 2024 NO 11 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL PROTESTS 33 A

JIA CUO CHINA A PROSPEROUS ERA OF HORSE RACING A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAG RAISING13 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA PRESIDENTIAL GUARDS A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY NEW YEAR D A

HO YAU WAI CANADA MOTOCROSS 7 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES PERCUTES 13 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 A

WONG CINDY CANADA TEAM SKATING 83 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SANTA CLAUSES ARE SWIMMING 3 A

CHAN DANY CANADA HELP ME 105 A

GAO FENG CHINA JOYFUL WELCOME TO SPRING A A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONSULTATION24 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 12 FALLING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND JADE WRIGHT NATIONAL ROAD RELAY A

DEY BARUN INDIA IMMERSION OF DEVI DURGA IDOL 5 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AUSCHWITZ NO 07 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PEOPLE IN THE SQUARE13 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA PROTEST A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LUNCH BREAK MONGOLIA 01 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHODOX BAPTISM-8 A

DEY BARUN INDIA CHHAT FESTIVAL IN CALCUTTA A

HO YAU WAI CANADA DRAGON BOAT RACE 9 A

LAM JILL CANADA RUGBY 35 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FINLAND141 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA MAN DOWN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BALAUSTRADA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE RECEIVING BRIDE A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG 2024 SANTA MARTA STREET 41 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA BIG BOYS A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC JUMP PRAGUE CUP 2024-5 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SMILE PLEASE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

WONG CINDY CANADA FUR RONDY RACE 8258 A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL WORSHIP. A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA THE PAIN OF SPORT A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PARA LOS NENES A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CHINESE TEA ART OF POURING TEA A

LAM JILL CANADA HOLLY JOLLY RUN 2 A

MAK KATIE CANADA CARIBANA PARADE 52 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE MELODY OF AUTUMN B A

HO YAU WAI CANADA ST PATRIC PARADE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BASHU STORY NARRATOR A

CHEUK SHU USA DUNNE FINISHING BEAM 2024 SEC A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 10 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES PERCUTES 10 A

CHAN DANY CANADA BLOW BY BLOWS 107 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PACO GONZALEZ A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM (PJD)



GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WOMEN WAIST DRUM TEAM A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN DANY CANADA SHENZHEN SUBWAY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DE CABALLERIZAS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SALSE LE CHATEAU 3 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI CHARM A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA CITY HALL SQUARE GEMUNDEN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MAGALI A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TOWER BRIDGE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSESHOE BEND SUNSET A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ROCKY COAST OF PORTUGAL A

JIA CUO CHINA RAINBOW CITY A

WONG CINDY CANADA RICE TERRACE 4 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SHIOFUMI 63 JAPAN A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WANCHAI NIGHT 12 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY STRANGE HOUSES A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE TOURISTS AT DAZU ROCK CARVINGS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHINA RED HOUSE NINETEEN A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE SUNRISE A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC INDONESIA 1 A

LI MIN CHINA MYSTERIOUS NORTHERN LIGHTS15 A

WONG CINDY CANADA MEXICAN DANCERS A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC DUBAI 1 A

CHAN DANY CANADA PORTA FIRA TOWER IN BARCELONA A

JIA CUO CHINA SHENSHAN RIVER A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA DUBROVNIK FORTIFICATIONS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYADAKALE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN KASBAH OF THE UDAYAS A

YE WEI CHINA RED TOP CHURCH 02 A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA ENTERING NEUSCHWANSTEIN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ATLANTEANS IN FEODOSIA A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA CHURCH WHITE TOWER A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CISTERNA DEL VALL A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SICHUAN TEMPLE FIFTEEN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PRAYER HALL OF HASSAN II MOSQUE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MOUNT ATHOS SAINT GREGORY A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM NOTRE DAME REIMS INTERIOR 1 A

YE WEI CHINA GEORGIAN XJ MONASTERY A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE SPIRAL BOOK STORE 2 A

CHAN DANY CANADA PREPARE FOR BULL JUMPING 102 A

GAO FENG CHINA NATIONAL THEATRE STRUCTURE B A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA SHO LA PASS FLAGS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ARQUES SON CHATEAU A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CORNER OFTHE LOUVRE EXHIBITION HALL A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA179 A

WONG YAN CHINA TREE AND SNOW MOUNTAINS A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA ARRIVING AT KELETI A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTIKLALDENTUNELE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SAINT THEODORES CHURCH A

WONG CINDY CANADA HAMNOY SNOW CONE BEACH A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 A

GAO FENG CHINA CELEBRATE THE OPENING OF THE SEA S A

HO YAU WAI CANADA HK ZHUHAI MACAO BRIDGE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG AVIGNON 1 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA MACHAPUCHARE BASE CAMP A

DEY BARUN INDIA IMMERSION OF DEVI DURGA IDOL 4 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CORREGIDOR A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG KANTO FESTIVAL T06 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA MUD FESTIVAL15 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA THE FINAL STRETCH A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IVAN PODDUBNY A

DEY BARUN INDIA ST.JOHN CHURCH A HERITAGE SITE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LLAQTAPATA 088 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE ANCIENT TEMPLE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LIEU CHRETIEN A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ARC DE TRIOMPHE A

LAM JILL CANADA WINTER IN LOFOTEN 6 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LITTLE GIRL T03 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE HOLIDAYS B A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SEVILLA SPANISH SQUARE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG DRUM DANCE T01 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA474 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED PAGODA A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA MAIN SQUARE IN SUCRE A

MAK KATIE CANADA MONSTER TOWERS 23 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA VANCOUVER DAWN ARRIVAL A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM SCEAUTRES A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PINK CHINA23 A

LI MIN CHINA FLOATING MARKET 4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND GONDOLA IN AVEIRO A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CORNER OF LOFOTEN A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA PENGUINS ON SHORE A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC TURKEY 2 A

DEY BARUN INDIA VICTORIA MEMORIAL KOLKATA A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FORTIFICATIONS A ROCHEMAURE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SAN JUAN DE LOS REYES A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HAKKA ENGLISH SONG AND DANCE2 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA SHEPHERDING 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BULUTISTANBUL A

WONG YAN CHINA TRAVEL IN GUANGXI A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN PRAYER FLAGS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DUSK IN SHANGYUE ANCIENT VILLAGE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA HORSE SHOW 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE OPENING CEREMONY OF THE SEA B A

HO YAU WAI CANADA LIJIANG A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PLAYING DISC WITH DOG A

JIA CUO CHINA SENGUO CLOTHING SQUAD A

GAO FENG CHINA MEET A CONFIDANT B A

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 



JIA CUO CHINA THE BUDDHA PAGODA IN THE STAR ORBIT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ACROBATICS JUJUTSU A

WONG YAN CHINA AEROPLANES A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN TRANSPARENT DANCE A

WONG YAN CHINA LOTUS IS DYING A

GAO FENG CHINA SPECTACULAR BEAUTY A

JIA CUO CHINA INHERITING CLOTHING A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN CHORTEN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN COLORS OF THE WIND A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY İSTANBULDANMANZARALAR A

WONG YAN CHINA SHADOW A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA SHINATONG BRIDGE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FSM NIGHT A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA REUNION A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ROBERTS LILLIAN USA 3 SAMBURU OSTRICHES A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA DAMP LEOPARD CUB PLAYING ALONE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EXPOSING INCENSE A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRD AND WATER35 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE  A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA ST ANNS GRAVEYARD A

LI MIN CHINA ALERT A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA PURPLE DANCING A

JIA CUO CHINA SACRED MOUNTAIN AND SAINTLY LAKE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SILENT MASTERPIECE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE   04 A

CHEN GUOQING CHINA THE FISHERS LIGHT AND SHADOW2 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PEACE IN CHAOS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FANNY AND TAG 3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LENA  A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI_18 A

JIA CUO CHINA NIGHT FOUNTAIN LANDSCAPE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM VENT AU FORT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FLYING MAN SPRINKLED STEEL FLOWERS A

YE WEI CHINA VIETNAMESE RURAL FLOWER BOAT A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE IN WATER 95 A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA FRENCH DOME LOOKING UP A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE  01 A

WONG YAN CHINA WORKING AT EVENING A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN BLUE BANNER A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 8 A

LI MIN CHINA HAVE GREAT ORIGINALITY A

WONG CINDY CANADA CANADA PLACE 4691 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION PROVINCIAL CINDERELLA A

CHAN DANY CANADA GAUDYS ART A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA HALLSTATT AT NIGHT A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA CURIOUS BUT SHY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AMATEUR PHOTO ANGELICA A

MAK KATIE CANADA RED-BACKED SHRIKE GIFTING A

MAK KATIE CANADA FAIRY BAY A

CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA KEEP LEFT A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE AL NASSIR MUHAMMAD MOSQUE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY AUTUMN ROSE A

WONG CINDY CANADA NORWAY 33 A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA EARTHMOVERS A

CHAN JENNIFER USA DAWN OF GUILIN 1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS INNER BLISS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FANNY AND VANESSA WITH THE HORSES 6 A

YE WEI CHINA PHOENIX FLOWERS A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND READING A MAGAZINE A

JIA CUO CHINA JIN GUGE DYNASTY A

CHEN GUOQING CHINA THE FISHERS LIGHT AND SHADOW1 A

FISCHER JIE USA FOX HAVING FUN06 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PICTURES28 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE AWAKENING DRAGON A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DANCING BALLET 2 A

CHAN DANY CANADA STAIRWAY TO NOWERE 103 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA GLACIAL VALLEY ROCKS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 12 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG FAMILY 47 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA DAWN ON THE WEIR A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA DESIGN PATHWAY20 A

CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA PUFFIN PERFECT A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM RETOUR DU SOIR A

RAHAV YOSSI ISRAEL PIDC1020 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BEAUTIFUL IN ALL ASPECTS NO6 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES IN GALLOP 24 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA MARINA AT DUSK A

CHAN DANY CANADA GALAXY ON THE CEILING 102 A

DURHAM DEBRA USA ONCE UPON A BLUE MOON A

RAHAV YOSSI ISRAEL PIDC1021 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU LIVELY FESTIVAL 2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PINK WOMAN12 A

WONG YAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL LADY TAKING PHOTO A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA EN CASA MAMEN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MOORING LEISURE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORS A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA TRIPLE TROUBLE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN FRAY EXPOSICIONES_ A

CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA GOLD COAST VIBES A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 9 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA VOTE YES A

CHEN GUOQING CHINA THE FISHERS LIGHT AND SHADOW4 A

WANG FENG CHINA CATTLE EGRET C A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED126 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FRIENDLY FAMILY A

Salon 2

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN (PIDC)



MAK KATIE CANADA DOLOMITES 27 A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC BALLERINAS AND MUSICIAN 4 A

JIA CUO CHINA NIGHT SKY MANI PILE A

CHEN GUOQING CHINA THE FISHERS LIGHT AND SHADOW3 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA TUNGENSET SEAWEED A

WANG FENG CHINA REEVESS PHEASANT A A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DURHAM DEBRA USA THE FLOWER FRIEND A

LAM JILL CANADA SYNCHRONIZED SKATING 3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE BOULEVARD A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NELLY 108 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PRAYER FOR PEACE 18 A

DURHAM DEBRA USA WOMAN FROM YESTERYEAR A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BY THE SWIMMING POOL A

WONG YAN CHINA BURNING INCENSE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TDP STORMY MORNING A

GAO FENG CHINA MISTY MOUNT HUANGSHAN B A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA MELBOURNE REFLECTIONS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CEMETERY IN MIST.JPG A

MAK KATIE CANADA BURROWING OWL COUPLE 25 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG STILL LIFE M01 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA AT THE RIVER BANK 1 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY UZBEKISTAN57 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION JOY A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SUMMER FUN A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POSING35 A

LAM JILL CANADA WHEELCHAIR RUGBY 11 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FOCUS ON YOURSELF NO2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE ROUND UP 32 A

CHAN DANY CANADA ON DELIVERY A

WANG FENG CHINA FROZEN SWANS C A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ENFIN ILS SONT ARRIVES A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CONTEMPLATION 2 MONO A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY EMPEROR COLONY IN SNOW STORM 22 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PURE BEAUTY CAPTURED NO5 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA ONE MANS TREASURE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON A SUMMER DAY A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC MORAVA 3 BW A

CHAN DANY CANADA PRAYERS AT THE YANGON TEMPLE 104 A

DURHAM DEBRA USA AT THE DISCO A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE ANCIENT ALLEY IS DEEP A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG WAYUU 2 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CHARGING CAMARGUE HORSES 11 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WARM TIME 10 A

YE WEI CHINA TURN THE MOUNTAIN TO WORSHIP GOD A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SENTIMIENTO A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL EMILY  A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MANG MOUNTAIN JINSONG A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY AVICULTURE1 A

FISCHER JIE USA A NICE DRINK07 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL IDAN  02 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA AFTERNOON IN BAGAN A

WONG YAN CHINA SUNRISE IN MYANMAR A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND EVELIINA IN PINK A

MAK KATIE CANADA JUST YOU AND ME A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SLOW DOWN A

FISCHER JIE USA WITH TUSKS AND TRUNK12 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BASHFUL WOMAN A

GAO FENG CHINA FOG LOCK ZHANGJIAJIE C A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG ROMEO AND JULIET 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG PEARLY POPPET 6 A

WONG YAN CHINA MERMAID IN RAIN A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY HALF MOON ISLAND LANDSCAPE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WATCHING LION A

MAK KATIE CANADA TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS 01 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SILUETA DE DELAIA A

LAM JILL CANADA RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 19 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY RB ABSTRACT 26 A

LI MIN CHINA ELEPHANT 4 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY HIRSCHFAMILIE A

DEY BARUN INDIA DANCER SRUTI 4 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 16 A

YE WEI CHINA RICE NOODLES WORKSHOP A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BEAUTIFUL CREATION NO6 A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC MAN 4 A

WANG FENG CHINA TERNS B A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE NDC BEDOK A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

WONG CINDY CANADA SUBWAY STATION 80 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UNDERWATER CALLIGRAPHY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA KING BOAT BURNING 20 A

GAO FENG CHINA STRUCTURE A A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM GARE DE LAPRADELLE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SHADOWING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AS LOVELY AS A FLOWER NO3 A

LI MIN CHINA GIRAFFE FAMILY A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA PELICANS IN THE MORNING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FEMALE WARRIOR A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES AT SUNSET 15 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA POTTER 08 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE LIJINAG FISHERMAN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GRANDMOTHER A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MURAL EN NIEMEYER A

CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA STEPPING STONES TO MT COOK A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA ENTRE TUL A

WONG CINDY CANADA THREE LADIES IN RICE TERRACE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

LI MIN CHINA BEAUTIFUL BIRD 5 A

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM)

SECTIONS：NATURE (ND)



WANG FENG CHINA COURTSHIP E A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GREAT CRESTED GREBES 77 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 61  A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ANEMONE HEPATICA 9 A

GAO FENG CHINA FLAMINGO A A

CHAN DANY CANADA POLAR BEAR FEEDING ON WHALE  106 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FIGHTING7 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ARRIVEE DES VAUTOURS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CARGA DE ELEFANTE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VULTURES IN THE PYRENEES 6 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA ASTRAL TRAVELLER A

MAK KATIE CANADA STELLER EAGLES RACING FOR THE CATCH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTI A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG CAMARGUE 5 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA CURIOUS LORIKEETS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WALKING IN THE SAVANNAH A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LIMPIANDO AL BUFALO A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARTICGAMES8 A

CHAN DANY CANADA HOOPOE BRINGS FOOD HOME 102 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A BEE ON DUTY NO5 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WILD DOGS MATING A

JIA CUO CHINA A HERD OF PLATEAU WILD GOATS A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY A FULL STOMACH A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA JAVALINA W TWO YOUNG A

MAK KATIE CANADA ENTRANCE TO THE WAVE 61 A

CHAN DANY CANADA THE SKILLED HUNTER 107 A

JIA CUO CHINA WILD DONKEYS IN THE TIBETAN PLATEAU A

CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA BEE FOR BREAKFAST A

LAM JILL CANADA ARCTIC FOX 6 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY COVERING NEST 167 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA SMALL SNACK A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND EMERALD DAMSELFLIES COUPLING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 A

LAM JILL CANADA RED-NECKED GREBE BABIES 31 A

FISCHER JIE USA CHIMPANZEE14 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA UPLAND FAMILY OUT FOR A STROLL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY EQUUS QUAGGA_2 A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY PELICANS A A

CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA MOTHER AND CALF A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PANDA SLEEPING A

LAM JILL CANADA BLUE HERONS LOOKING FOR FOOD A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG RIO DON DIEGO 19 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 102 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARTICGAMES4 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA CHINES ORIOLE 13 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WHITE-BELLIED SEA EAGLE 07 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SCRATCHING BUFFALO A

CHANG YACHI TAIWAN HARDWORKING ANT A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PANDA BEHIND LEAVES A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM POSING FOX 10 A

LI MIN CHINA HIPPOPOTAMUS FAMILY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOX QUARREL A

MAK KATIE CANADA VULTURE FIGHT A

WANG FENG CHINA CATTLE EGRET B A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHESTNUT OWL A

CHANG YACHI TAIWAN FALLING LOVE A

CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA LOOK AT ME A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SEA LIONS_5 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA WATTLE BIRD IN RED A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A BEE ON DUTY NO6 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA DUELLING ZEBRAS A

GAO FENG CHINA MISSED A A

HO YAU WAI CANADA OSPREY AND A FISH 2 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG RIO DON DIEGO 31 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM HERON LANDING 1 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG BLACK NAPED TERN 01 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYX GAZELLA_11 A

LAM JILL CANADA JUVENILE BALD EAGLES CHASING FOR FO A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG ROBBER FLY 01 A

MAK KATIE CANADA MATING PEREGRINE FALCON A

CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA PREPARING FOR MOTHERHOOD A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PANDA SHOWING TEETH A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LEONES PREPARADOS PARA ATACAR A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY COYS6 A

HO YAU WAI CANADA WATER KINGFISHER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH202410 A

FISCHER JIE USA FLAMINGOS DANCE16 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 120 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LAM JILL CANADA SLEDGE HOCKEY 13 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BALAUSTRADA A

CHAN DANY CANADA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL 122 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PARA LOS NENES A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NOVA A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AUSCHWITZ NO 07 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHODOX BAPTISM-8 A

HO YAU WAI CANADA MOTOCROSS 7 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES PERCUTES 11 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 A

CHEUK SHU USA VERTEBRAL COLUMN AND LEGS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONSULTATION24 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SANTA CLAUSES ARE SWIMMING 3 A

JIA CUO CHINA FIREWORKS AT THE HORSE RACING VENUE A

LAM JILL CANADA HOLLY JOLLY RUN 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER33 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA THIRTY SIX A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 PJ06 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA TAEKWONDO 08 A

JIA CUO CHINA A PROSPEROUS ERA OF HORSE RACING A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY NEW YEAR D A

WONG CINDY CANADA MOTOCROSS WALTON A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA FLOCKING PHOTOGS ST ANDREWS BAY A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM (PJD)



NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC MOROCCO 77 A

HO YAU WAI CANADA ST PATRIC PARADE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS 2024 NO 12 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA STOP AGGRESSION A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC DANCE LAT 1 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA FOUR ARMS NO HANDS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PACO GONZALEZ A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE SMALL TOWN OF FESTIVALS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN BLUEFIN TUNA MARKET A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN COCKFIGHTING A

CHEUK SHU USA DUNNE FINISHING BEAM 2024 SEC A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI 28 OCT 2024 Νο 01 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA PROTEST A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WOMEN WAIST DRUM TEAM A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WALKTHEKERBELA A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 001 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAG RAISING13 A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC JUMP PRAGUE CUP 2024-5 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYIS A

CHEUK SHU USA GYMNAST OFF VAULT A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 4 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS 2024 NO 11 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ORCHESTRA OF THE MEDIEVAL EVENT A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA SEVENTY ONE A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG PALOMINO 22 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LUNCH BREAK MONGOLIA 01 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CHINESE TEA ART OF POURING TEA A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SMILE PLEASE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA THIRTEEN A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG 2024 SANTA MARTA STREET 41 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES PERCUTES 10 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA PEACE MARCH A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA BIG BOYS A

DEY BARUN INDIA IMMERSION OF DEVI DURGA IDOL 5 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ARUNDEL JOUSTING TOURNAMENT 187 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES PERCUTES 13 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL PROTESTS 33 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FAITH A

CHAN DANY CANADA HELP ME 105 A

JIA CUO CHINA FLAGS FLYING ON THE RACETRACK A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FINLAND141 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BUDDHIST CEREMONY 02 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHODOX BAPTISM-9 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND JADE WRIGHT NATIONAL ROAD RELAY A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES PERCUTES 12 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 63 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CONFRONTATION A

MAK KATIE CANADA CARIBANA PARADE 52 A

CHAN DANY CANADA BLOW BY BLOWS 107 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA THE PAIN OF SPORT A

HO YAU WAI CANADA DRAGON BOAT RACE 9 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PEOPLE IN THE SQUARE13 A

WONG CINDY CANADA FUR RONDY RACE 8258 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE MELODY OF AUTUMN B A

HO YAU WAI CANADA WATERCROSS RACE 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE RECEIVING BRIDE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE TORCH FESTIVAL A

LAM JILL CANADA RUGBY 35 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA PRESIDENTIAL GUARDS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AUTUMN ALLEY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN H. W. HONG KONG KANTO FESTIVAL T06 A

HO YAU WAI CANADA AUTUMN SCENERY OF CHONGZUO A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA MUD FESTIVAL15 A

WONG CINDY CANADA MEXICAN DANCERS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA CITY HALL SQUARE GEMUNDEN A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ARC DE TRIOMPHE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHAPEL OF THE PRINCES CHERNETSKY A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SENG FAMILY TWENTY SEVEN A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TURKANA WOMEN DANCING 02 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SICHUAN TEMPLE FIFTEEN A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG MACON 3 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED PAGODA A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC DUBAI 1 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA DUBROVNIK FORTIFICATIONS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CORNER OF LOFOTEN A

YE WEI CHINA GEORGIAN XJ MONASTERY A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA ENTERING NEUSCHWANSTEIN A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA PRAYER FLAG GAP A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN KASBAH OF THE UDAYAS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ATLANTEANS IN FEODOSIA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SEVILLA SPANISH SQUARE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TOWER BRIDGE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA TWENTY FIVE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PINK CHINA23 A

WONG CINDY CANADA HAMNOY SNOW CONE BEACH A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SALSE LE CHATEAU 3 A

GAO FENG CHINA NATIONAL THEATRE STRUCTURE B A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ARQUES SON CHATEAU A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CORNER OFTHE LOUVRE EXHIBITION HALL A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG DRUM DANCE T01 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA VANCOUVER DAWN ARRIVAL A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA SHO LA PASS FLAGS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CISTERNA DEL VALL A

LI MIN CHINA FLOATING MARKET 4 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ROCKY COAST OF PORTUGAL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYADAKALE A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA THE FINAL STRETCH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SHIOFUMI 63 JAPAN A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PALACE WALK 01 A

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)



CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LITTLE GIRL T03 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSESHOE BEND SUNSET A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE SPIRAL BOOK STORE 2 A

CHAN DANY CANADA SHENZHEN SUBWAY A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM NOTRE DAME REIMS INTERIOR 1 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY INDIA428 A

JIA CUO CHINA RAINBOW CITY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTIKLALDENTUNELE A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG AVIGNON 1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MACHU PICCHU 11 A

WONG CINDY CANADA RICE TERRACE 4 A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC TURKEY 2 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SAN JUAN DE LOS REYES A

LAM JILL CANADA WINTER IN LOFOTEN 6 A

LI MIN CHINA MYSTERIOUS NORTHERN LIGHTS15 A

CHAN DANY CANADA PREPARE FOR BULL JUMPING 102 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA474 A

LI MIN CHINA MYSTERY A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY STRANGE HOUSES A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MILKING THE YAK 02 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHINA RED HOUSE NINETEEN A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA MAIN SQUARE IN SUCRE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IVAN PODDUBNY A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE CITY OF SEATTLE 6 A

MAK KATIE CANADA MONSTER TOWERS 23 A

DEY BARUN INDIA VICTORIA MEMORIAL KOLKATA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DE CABALLERIZAS A

HO YAU WAI CANADA HK ZHUHAI MACAO BRIDGE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LLAQTAPATA 088 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG SETE 2 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM LA REINE ELIZABETH 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA TREE AND SNOW MOUNTAINS A

JIA CUO CHINA SHEN SHAN SIGN UP A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MOUNT ATHOS SAINT GREGORY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE SUNRISE A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA ARRIVING AT KELETI A

DEY BARUN INDIA IMMERSION OF DEVI DURGA IDOL 4 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FORTIFICATIONS A ROCHEMAURE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI CHARM A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA179 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA AT THE GATE A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA PENGUINS ON SHORE A

CHAN DANY CANADA PRIEST PERFORMING AT GANGES 103 A

DEY BARUN INDIA ST.JOHN CHURCH A HERITAGE SITE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM SCEAUTRES A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN TRANSPARENT DANCE A

GAO FENG CHINA THE OPENING CEREMONY OF THE SEA B A

CHAN JENNIFER USA FOCUS ON DRIVING A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN CHORTEN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PLAYING DISC WITH DOG A

JIA CUO CHINA THETOUCHING SMILE AT THE HORSE RACE A

GAO FENG CHINA SPREAD YOUR WINGS AND FLY S A

HO YAU WAI CANADA LIJIANG A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EMBROIDERING WOMAN A

GAO FENG CHINA MEET A CONFIDANT B A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA CHORTEN IN YUNNAN A

HO YAU WAI CANADA ELEPHANT TRUNK HILL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BULUTISTANBUL A

WONG YAN CHINA TRAVEL IN GUANGXI A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DUSK IN SHANGYUE ANCIENT VILLAGE A

JIA CUO CHINA INHERITING CLOTHING A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA SHINATONG BRIDGE A

WONG YAN CHINA SHADOW A

WONG YAN CHINA LOTUS IS DYING A

CHAN JENNIFER USA SHEPHERDING 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ACROBATICS JUJUTSU A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA REUNION A

JIA CUO CHINA SENGUO CLOTHING SQUAD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY İSTANBULDANMANZARALAR A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA KOREAN ELEPHANT HAT DANCE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ADAVEZAMAN A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA WOVEN IN A

DURHAM DEBRA USA FAIRY INSPECTING A FERN A

JIA CUO CHINA JIN GUGE DYNASTY A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA DESIGN PATHWAY28 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA AWD SCAVENGING A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA EARTHMOVERS A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA CURIOUS BUT SHY A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY LONELY BAOBAB A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA 3 SAMBURU OSTRICHES A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG BEAUFORT CASTLE LIGHTS 2 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG VIKINGS FENSCH 5 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAR A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI_18 A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA ST ANNS GRAVEYARD A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU LIVELY FESTIVAL 2 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA DESIGN PATHWAY20 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY AUTUMN CHURCH A

CHEN GUOQING CHINA THE FISHERS LIGHT AND SHADOW2 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN BLUE BANNER A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM RETOUR DU SOIR A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 8 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA MARINA AT DUSK A

YE WEI CHINA VIETNAMESE RURAL FLOWER BOAT A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 A

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN (PIDC)

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

Salon 3



CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA KEEP LEFT A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA Y EL TUL A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EXPOSING INCENSE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORS A

FISCHER JIE USA FOX HAVING FUN06 A

LI MIN CHINA THE SOUND OF THE EARTH A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE IN WATER 95 A

MAK KATIE CANADA FAIRY BAY A

GAO FENG CHINA OCT BAY A A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LENA  A

CHAN DANY CANADA THE TUNNEL OF LEARNING 103 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DANCING BALLET 2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE  01 A

WONG YAN CHINA WORKING AT EVENING A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA GLACIAL VALLEY ROCKS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE GIRL IN THE LIGHT AND SHADOW A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FANNY DANCING IN THE FORT 6 A

WONG CINDY CANADA NORWAY 33 A

CHAN DANY CANADA STAIRWAY TO NOWERE 103 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BEA EN ROJO A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS INNER BLISS A

WONG YAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL LADY TAKING PHOTO A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND EVELIINA A

MAK KATIE CANADA DOLOMITES 27 A

CHAN DANY CANADA GALAXY ON THE CEILING 102 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA DESOLATION REFLECTION A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRD AND WATER35 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ULAANBAATAR CITYSCAPE 01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

YE WEI CHINA THE SHAPE OF FLOWERS A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY TAKING PHOTO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 12 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND REMEMBRANCE A

JIA CUO CHINA SACRED MOUNTAIN AND SAINTLY LAKE A

DURHAM DEBRA USA ONCE UPON A BLUE MOON A

HO YAU WAI CANADA FIREWORKS HONG KONG A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM REVEIL EN EMPORDA A

YE WEI CHINA PHOENIX FLOWERS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA FIRECRACKER SPECTACLE 6 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA VOTE YES A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY AUTUMN ROSE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA DAMP LEOPARD CUB PLAYING ALONE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE AWAKENING DRAGON A

JIA CUO CHINA NIGHT SKY MANI PILE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MISS MONIKA A

GIL JOAN SPAIN COLORES EN PARALELO A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG FAMILY 47 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FANNY AND TAG 3 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY PLAYING A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC BALLERINAS AND MUSICIAN 4 A

WANG FENG CHINA CATTLE EGRET C A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BEAUTIFUL IN ALL ASPECTS NO6 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA DAWN ON THE WEIR A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AMATEUR PHOTO ANGELICA A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MAN IN WHITE A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA DUBROVNIK AWAKES A

CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA GOLD COAST VIBES A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FLOWERS FOLLOWING A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA PURPLE DANCING A

MAK KATIE CANADA YOUNG GYMNAST WITH HULA HOOP 77 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY MIT SCHLEPPERHILFE A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC VINTAGE NOBLES 2 A

RAHAV YOSSI ISRAEL ND1022 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MOORING LEISURE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 9 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND HIPPU MINTTU AND NIILO A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA POTTER 08 A

MAK KATIE CANADA TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS 01 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA AFTERNOON IN BAGAN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE BOULEVARD A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA MORNING ACTIVITY A

GAO FENG CHINA FOG LOCK ZHANGJIAJIE C A

DURHAM DEBRA USA AT THE DISCO A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION JOY A

WANG FENG CHINA FROZEN SWANS C A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY DANCING IN CAMBODIA A

CHAN DANY CANADA ON DELIVERY A

LAM JILL CANADA EASTERN BLUE BIRD 3 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA TEA GARDENS BRIDGE STUDY A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA ENTRE TUL A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SNAPSHOT M08 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FOCUS ON YOURSELF NO2 A

YE WEI CHINA TURN THE MOUNTAIN TO WORSHIP GOD A

WONG YAN CHINA MERMAID IN RAIN A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BASHFUL WOMAN A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WATCHING LION A

CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA WESTERN LONG-TAILED HORNBILL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MANG MOUNTAIN JINSONG A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES AT SUNSET 15 A

ENGFER REINHARD GERMANY MASKED 4 A

LI MIN CHINA FACE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON A SUMMER DAY A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SILUETA DE DELAIA A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FEMALE WARRIOR A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL IDAN  02 A

LI MIN CHINA GIRAFFE FAMILY A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC CLARA BALLERINA 10 A

DEY BARUN INDIA UNA ANCIANIA SOLITARIA 1 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA IRIDESCENT LAKE OUTLET A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SENTIMIENTO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY SHANGHAI NIGHT 20 A

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM)



HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AS LOVELY AS A FLOWER NO3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE   17 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY HIRSCHFAMILIE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION PHOTOARTIST EVGEN KOM A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM GARE DE LAPRADELLE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BY THE SWIMMING POOL A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UNDERWATER CALLIGRAPHY A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PURE BEAUTY CAPTURED NO5 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SCHOOL AND MISSILE A

DURHAM DEBRA USA WOMAN FROM YESTERYEAR A

CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA STEPPING STONES TO MT COOK A

WONG CINDY CANADA SUBWAY STATION 80 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SHADOWING A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG WAYUU 2 A

LI MIN CHINA ELEPHANT 4 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TDP STORMY MORNING A

MAK KATIE CANADA BURROWING OWL COUPLE 25 A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC MAN 4 A

DEY BARUN INDIA DANCER SRUTI 4 A

CHAN DANY CANADA WALK TO THE BRIGHT A

LAM JILL CANADA RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 19 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WARM TIME 10 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POSING35 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PRAYER FOR PEACE 18 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GRANDMOTHER A

GAO FENG CHINA STRUCTURE A A

CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA STEPHENS GREEN A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CEMETERY IN MIST.JPG A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY RB ABSTRACT 26 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BIKE CIRCLE GAME A

GAO FENG CHINA MISTY MOUNT HUANGSHAN B A

WANG FENG CHINA TERNS C A

HO YAU WAI CANADA MONUMEN VALLEY 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM HORSES IN THE WATER 5 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 81 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WHITE DUST A

FISCHER JIE USA FORMS OF WATER12 A

YE WEI CHINA PAST YEARS A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA HIGH LAKE ROCKS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM TUNNEL FERROVIERE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A WOMAN WEARING A STRAW HAT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CHARGING CAMARGUE HORSES 11 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 16 A

LI MIN CHINA NEFUD A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM VUE DU CLOITRE DE SM A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 50 MONO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG ROMEO AND JULIET 2 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BEAUTIFUL CREATION NO6 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA AT THE RIVER BANK 1 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY UZBEKISTAN57 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ENFIN ILS SONT ARRIVES A

LAM JILL CANADA SYNCHRONIZED SKATING 3 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA WAITING ANOTHER BUTTERFLY A

WANG FENG CHINA CATTLE EGRET B A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LIMPIANDO AL BUFALO A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARTICGAMES4 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BEAUTIFUL HERON NO 03 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA ASTRAL TRAVELLER A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA SMALL SNACK A

CHANG YACHI TAIWAN FALLING LOVE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHESTNUT OWL A

LAM JILL CANADA ARCTIC FOX 6 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOX QUARREL A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG POWERFUL ANT 03 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM SURICATE A UPIE 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SEA LIONS_5 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CARGA DE ELEFANTE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SWANS ON THE FLOWER MEADOW A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA CRATER MTN AND WEED A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LEONES PREPARADOS PARA ATACAR A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA YELLOW BELLIED GOLDEN ROOSTER A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SNOW ON THE MOUNTAIN ONE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VULTURES IN THE PYRENEES 6 A

LI MIN CHINA CHASE2 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SCRATCHING BUFFALO A

GAO FENG CHINA FLAMINGO A A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND DEER IN MIST A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 61  A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WALKING IN THE SAVANNAH A

JIA CUO CHINA A HERD OF PLATEAU WILD GOATS A

GAO FENG CHINA MISSED A A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA MT ICKES GOELOGY A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA CHINES ORIOLE 13 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WILD DOGS MATING A

CHANG YACHI TAIWAN HARDWORKING ANT A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND MUSHROOMS 12 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYX GAZELLA_11 A

CHAN DANY CANADA POLAR BEAR FEEDING ON WHALE  106 A

JIA CUO CHINA GOLDEN BUFFALO A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY PELICANS A A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTI A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY COVERING NEST 167 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FIGHTING7 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODILE BITE ON ZEBRA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PELICANS GROOMING THEIR FEATHERS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PDEVEFACETIME A

SECTIONS：NATURE (ND)



RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY COVERING NEST S17 A

MAK KATIE CANADA STELLER EAGLES RACING FOR THE CATCH A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA PIED CORMORANT WITH CATCH A

FISCHER JIE USA CHIMPANZEE14 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM HERON LANDING 1 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARTICGAMES8 A

LI MIN CHINA BEAUTIFUL BIRD 5 A

CARTER CHARLOTTE AUSTRALIA LOOK AT ME A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH202410 A

WONG YAN CHINA ABSORBING HONEY A

CHAN DANY CANADA HOOPOE BRINGS FOOD HOME 102 A

GAO FENG CHINA MOUNT HUANGSHAN IN FOG 10 A

LAM JILL CANADA BLUE HERONS LOOKING FOR FOOD A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A BEE ON DUTY NO5 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SPARROW 15 A

WONG YAN CHINA I AM EATING A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG ROBBER FLY 01 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA BAXTER PASS GEOLOGY A

HO YAU WAI CANADA DALMATIAN PELICAN A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM PREMIER MARTIN A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG CAMARGUE 8 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A BEE ON DUTY NO6 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA JAVALINA W TWO YOUNG A

HO YAU WAI CANADA WATER KINGFISHER A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PANDA SLEEPING A

LAM JILL CANADA JUVENILE BALD EAGLES CHASING FOR FO A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG CAMARGUE 5 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WHITE-BELLIED SEA EAGLE 07 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY DOMINATE ELEPHANT A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MT BROMO SUNRISE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EIGHT COLORED THRUSH 2 A

LAM JILL CANADA RED-NECKED GREBE BABIES 31 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAG RAISING13 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA MAN DOWN A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA THIRTY SIX A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA BIG BOYS A

DEY BARUN INDIA ISOLATED FROM FAMILY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BALAUSTRADA A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 PJ06 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG PALOMINO 22 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN KING BOAT BURNING PREPARATION A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 63 A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL BORDER GUARD. A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ETHIOPIAN MAN IN PRAYER A

GAO FENG CHINA THE MELODY OF AUTUMN B A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WALKTHEKERBELA A

CHEUK SHU USA VERTEBRAL COLUMN AND LEGS A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG 2024 BOGOTA STREET 25 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES PERCUTES 10 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS 2024 NO 12 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA PRESIDENTIAL GUARDS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER33 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA SEVENTY ONE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS 2024 NO 11 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NOVA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONSULTATION24 A

WONG CINDY CANADA TEAM SKATING 83 A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC DANCE LAT 1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE RECEIVING BRIDE A

LAM JILL CANADA HOLLY JOLLY RUN 2 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES PERCUTES 13 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA PEACE MARCH A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA TAEKWONDO 08 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LUNCH BREAK MONGOLIA 01 A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC JUMP PRAGUE CUP 2024-5 A

CHAN DANY CANADA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL 122 A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY NEW YEAR D A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS 10 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES PERCUTES 11 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WOMEN WAIST DRUM TEAM A

CHEUK SHU USA FINNEGAN BEAM SKC A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO TWENTY SIX A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CONFRONTATION A

WONG CINDY CANADA MOTOCROSS WALTON A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ORCHESTRA OF THE MEDIEVAL EVENT A

JIA CUO CHINA FLAGS FLYING ON THE RACETRACK A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BASHU STORY NARRATOR A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN COCKFIGHTING A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES PERCUTES 12 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA PROTEST A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BUDDHIST CEREMONY 02 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FAITH A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND IN THE MARKET HALL OF LOULE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BANANA STAND A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY DOWNHILL RIDE 04 A

CHAN DANY CANADA HELP ME 105 A

JIA CUO CHINA A PROSPEROUS ERA OF HORSE RACING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN BLUEFIN TUNA GOING ASHORE A

CHEUK SHU USA DUNNE FINISHING BEAM 2024 SEC A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 108 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AUSCHWITZ NO 07 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 001 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHODOX BAPTISM-10 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AUTUMN ALLEY A

CHAN DANY CANADA BLOW BY BLOWS 107 A

DEY BARUN INDIA IMMERSION OF DEVI DURGA IDOL 5 A

HO YAU WAI CANADA WATERCROSS RACE 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ARUNDEL JOUSTING TOURNAMENT 187 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 12 FALLING A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM (PJD)



WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SMILE PLEASE A

LAM JILL CANADA SLEDGE HOCKEY 13 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL WORSHIP. A

WONG CINDY CANADA FUR RONDY RACE 8258 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY WOMEN BICYCLE RACE UPHILL 8 A

GAO FENG CHINA KNOWLEDGE MAKES THE FUTURE A A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SANTA CLAUSES ARE SWIMMING 3 A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL IT S ALL IN THE HAT. A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PACO GONZALEZ A

HO YAU WAI CANADA MOTOCROSS 7 A

LAM JILL CANADA TRACK CYCLING 31 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 4 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PEOPLE IN THE SQUARE13 A

MAK KATIE CANADA STREET PERFORMER 84 A

GAO FENG CHINA JOYFUL WELCOME TO SPRING A A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SENG FAMILY TWENTY SEVEN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PRAYER HALL OF HASSAN II MOSQUE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY INDIA428 A

DEY BARUN INDIA VICTORIA MEMORIAL KOLKATA A

NEGA MICHAL CZECH REPUBLIC TURKEY 2 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM LA REINE ELIZABETH 1 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN KASBAH OF THE UDAYAS A

JIA CUO CHINA SHEN SHAN SIGN UP A

GAO FENG CHINA CELEBRATE THE OPENING OF THE SEA S A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FORTIFICATIONS A ROCHEMAURE A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA STRANDBAR 54 A

JIA CUO CHINA DRIFTING SNOW ON THE EARTH FOREST A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA DUBROVNIK FORTIFICATIONS A

HO YAU WAI CANADA AUTUMN SCENERY OF CHONGZUO A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG MACON 3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CORNER OFTHE LOUVRE EXHIBITION HALL A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LITTLE GIRL T03 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SEVILLA SPANISH SQUARE A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG SETE 2 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG FENGSHUN FIRE DRAGON 44 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHAPEL OF THE PRINCES CHERNETSKY A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA PRAYER FLAG GAP A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MACHU PICCHU 11 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG KANTO FESTIVAL T06 A

YE WEI CHINA RED TOP CHURCH 02 A

LI MIN CHINA MYSTERIOUS NORTHERN LIGHTS15 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WANCHAI NIGHT 12 A

CHAN DANY CANADA SHENZHEN SUBWAY A

JIA CUO CHINA RAINBOW CITY A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA VANCOUVER DAWN ARRIVAL A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA SHO LA PASS FLAGS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MEDIODIA EN TOLEDO A

YE WEI CHINA GEORGIAN XJ MONASTERY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BORDER BRIDGE A

JIA CUO CHINA SHENSHAN RIVER A

HO YAU WAI CANADA HK ZHUHAI MACAO BRIDGE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SAN JUAN DE LOS REYES A

WONG CINDY CANADA RICE TERRACE 4 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHINA RED HOUSE NINETEEN A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MOUNT ATHOS SAINT GREGORY A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SALSE LE CHATEAU 3 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PALACE WALK 01 A

CHAN DANY CANADA PRIEST PERFORMING AT GANGES 103 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA CITY HALL SQUARE GEMUNDEN A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG AVIGNON 1 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA474 A

WARNOD HELEN AUSTRALIA AT THE GATE A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA ARRIVING AT KELETI A

MAK KATIE CANADA NIAGARA FALL IN WINTER 76 A

WONG CINDY CANADA ANCIENT RIBBON DANCE 47 A

CHAN DANY CANADA PREPARE FOR BULL JUMPING 102 A

DEY BARUN INDIA DURGA PUJA - UNESCO HERITAGE EVENT A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MAGALI A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE TOURISTS AT DAZU ROCK CARVINGS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA TWENTY FIVE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI CHARM A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM NOTRE DAME REIMS INTERIOR 1 A

YE WEI CHINA THE REED SHENG FESTIVAL OF LD MIAO A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DE CABALLERIZAS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LLAQTAPATA 088 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TOWER BRIDGE A

LAM JILL CANADA WINTER IN LOFOTEN 6 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG MARSEILLE 3 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA PENGUINS ON SHORE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TURKANA WOMEN DANCING 02 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CISTERNA DEL VALL A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

LI MIN CHINA FLOATING MARKET 4 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IVAN PODDUBNY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SAINT THEODORES CHURCH A

DEY BARUN INDIA ST.JOHN CHURCH A HERITAGE SITE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM SCEAUTRES A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ARC DE TRIOMPHE A

WONG CINDY CANADA HAMNOY SNOW CONE BEACH A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA MUD FESTIVAL15 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA MACHAPUCHARE BASE CAMP A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND GONDOLA IN AVEIRO A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SCHEPHERDS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ARQUES SON CHATEAU A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYADAKALE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG DRUM DANCE T01 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE ANCIENT TEMPLE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CORREGIDOR A

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA SHADOW A

CHAN JENNIFER USA FOCUS ON DRIVING A

GAO FENG CHINA SPECTACULAR BEAUTY A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN CHORTEN A

GAO FENG CHINA MEET A CONFIDANT B A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN TRANSPARENT DANCE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ADAVEZAMAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BULUTISTANBUL A

WONG YAN CHINA TRAVEL IN GUANGXI A

JIA CUO CHINA INHERITING CLOTHING A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN PRAYER FLAGS A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA SHINATONG BRIDGE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA HORSE SHOW 2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PLAYING DISC WITH DOG A

CHAN JENNIFER USA SHEPHERDING 2 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA RIBBON DANCE 6 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LUSHAN TIGER RIDGE TIGER CAVE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA CHORTEN IN YUNNAN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN COLORS OF THE WIND A

GAO FENG CHINA THE OPENING CEREMONY OF THE SEA B A

HO YAU WAI CANADA ELEPHANT TRUNK HILL A

JIA CUO CHINA THETOUCHING SMILE AT THE HORSE RACE A

JIA CUO CHINA THE BUDDHA PAGODA IN THE STAR ORBIT A

WONG YAN CHINA AEROPLANES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HAKKA ENGLISH SONG AND DANCE2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA KOREAN ELEPHANT HAT DANCE A

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 
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